10/3/22, 6:55 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/5



10/3/22, 6:55 PM

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

59365

2103

11076

21966

10715

3381

35243

6830

15263

6209

2262

74635

2103

11101

22867

11216

3405

46167

6873

16420

8069

2262

2/5



10/3/22, 6:55 PM

University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

56382

9822

18329

9779

3785

48805

8869

17481

8563

2880

62871

64126

9822

19753

9954

3785

60068

9230

18889

9379

3358

80676

3/5



10/3/22, 6:55 PM

University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

School of
Engineering, Tezpur
University, Napaam,
Tezpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12069

23605

10164

3876

62217

10100

19714

9143

1778

12174

24828

12379

3876

68321

10357

21728

10589

3621

4/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

10/3/22, 6:55 PM JoSAA

E Pfgr'mf India

e To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 5/5


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

