

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No		
3		
Institute Type		
Government Funded Techr	al Institutions	
Institute Name		
School of Engineering, Tez	r University, Napaam, Tezpur	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

2, 0:55 PIVI		J	SAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59365	74635
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2103	2103
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11076	11101
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21966	22867
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10715	11216
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3381	3405
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35243	46167
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6830	6873
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15263	16420
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	6209	8069
School of Engineering, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2262	2262

2, 6:55 PIVI			JOSAA			
University, Napaam, Tezpur						
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56382	64126
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9822	9822
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18329	19753
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9779	9954
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3785	3785
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	48805	60068
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8869	9230
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17481	18889
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8563	9379
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2880	3358
School of Engineering, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62871	80676

2, 6:55 PM			JoSAA			
University, Napaam, Tezpur						
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12069	12174
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23605	24828
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10164	12379
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3876	3876
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62217	68321
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10100	10357
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19714	21728
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9143	10589
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur		Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1778	3621

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





